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JUST THE FAX 
September 25, 2023 

THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
Imperial ☐ 
Riverside/San Bernardino ☐ 
Los Angeles ☒ 
Orange ☐ 
Sacramento ☐ 
San Diego ☐ 

 
LINES OF BUSINESS: 

Molina Medi-Cal 
Managed Care 

☒ 

Molina Medicare ☒ 
Molina Marketplace  
(Covered CA) 

☒ 

 
PROVIDER TYPES: 

Medical Group/ 
IPA/MSO 

☒ 

Primary Care  
IPA/MSO ☒ 
Directs ☒ 
Specialists 
Directs ☒ 
IPA ☒ 
Hospitals 
Ancillary  

☒ 

CBAS ☒ 
SNF/LTC ☒ 
DME ☒ 
Home Health ☒ 
Other ☐ 

Dementia Care Specialist Training 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers on the upcoming Dementia Care Specialist Training Program, offered 
by Alzheimer’s Los Angeles. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:  
The Dementia Care Specialist Training Program includes four interactive, live 
Zoom-based trainings followed by three follow-up huddles. The training 
program is designed to strengthen dementia specific care coordination and care 
management knowledge and skills.  

Training topics include: 

• Timely disease detection 
• Use of a telephonic validate cognitive screening tool 
• Person and family-centered care practices using a dementia-informed lens 
• Family caregiver identification assessment and support 
• Community resources and coordination with community-based 

organizations 

WHEN THIS IS HAPPENING: 

Live Zoom trainings will follow the schedule below: 

• DAY 1: Wednesday, 9/27, 9 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
• DAY 2: Thursday, 9/28, 9 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
• DAY 3: Tuesday, 10/3, 9 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
• DAY 4: Thursday, 10/5, 9 a.m. – 11 a.m. 

Follow-up huddles will be offered following the training. Attendees must attend 
all training sessions to complete the program and to obtain a Dementia Care 
Specialist certificate of completion. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO:  
Register for the Dementia Care Specialist Training Program at: 
https://connect.alzheimersla.org/event/dementia-care-specialist-
training/e511533. 

PLEASE SEE THE ATTACHED FLYER FOR MORE INFORMATION! 

 

 

 

 

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the Just the Fax, email: mhcproviderjustthefax@molinahealthcare.com  
Please include provider name, NPI, county, and fax number and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the Just the Fax, email:mhcproviderjustthefax@molinahealthcare.com  
Please include provider name, NPI, county, and fax number and you will be removed within 30 days. 

WHAT IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Services 
Representative below: 

Service County Area 
Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708 
Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Heather.West@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 
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DEMENTIA CARE
SPECIALIST TRAINING 
TRAINING PROGRAM

The Dementia Care Specialist Training Program, offered by Alzheimer’s Los 
Angeles, includes four interactive, live Zoom-based trainings followed by three 
follow-up huddles. The training program is designed to strengthen dementia- 
specific care coordination and care management knowledge and skills as 
outlined by the CA Department of Health Care Services in the CalAIM Dual 
Eligible Special Needs Plans Policy Guide:
dhcs.ca.gov/provgovpart/Documents/Duals/DHCS-CalAIM-D-SNP-Policy-Guide-July-2022.pdf 

LIVE ZOOM TRAININGS
• DAY 1: Wednesday, 9/27, 9AM–12:30PM 
• DAY 2: Thursday, 9/28, 9AM–12:30PM

• DAY 3: Tuesday, 10/3, 9AM–12:30PM

• DAY 4: Thursday, 10/5, 9AM–11AM

Participants will need reliable internet 
access and a working camera is highly 
recommended. Participants will be asked
to complete some light reading and 
practice-based assignments between 
sessions.

Follow-up huddles will be offered following 
the training (dates/times TBD).

Attendees must attend all training sessions 
to complete the program and to obtain a 
Dementia Care Specialist certificate of 
completion.

CLICK HERE TO RSVP

TRAINING TOPICS
• Timely disease detection

• Use of a telephonic validated  
   cognitive screening tool

• Person and family-centered care 
   practices using a dementia-
   informed lens

• Family caregiver identification, 
   assessment, and support

• Community resources and 
   coordination with community-
   based organizations

$275* 

*Please note that there is a 5.5% transaction fee per 
participant when paying online. To pay by check or 
wire transfer, with no transaction fee, contact Maggie 
Bermudez at mbermudez@alzla.org or (323)930-6272.

per participant

Class size is limited to 25 participants. Make-up 
sessions will not be offered. Registrations are 
transferable, but non-refundable. 
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